FluxStream_LED_Strip  08/21  page 1 of 7
Accessories19 (order separately)
•	 FSSD2L - 2' Diffuse replacement lens
•	 FSSD3L - 3' Diffuse replacement lens
•	 FSSD4L - 4' Diffuse replacement lens (order two for 8' models)
•	 FSSWG4 - 4' wire guard (order two for 8' models)
•	 FSTH - Sliding hanger bracket (set of two)
•	 LSXR10 - Low bay PIR motion sensor, 120-277V (not available with PoE)

smooth diffuse light ideal for light industrial, commercial
and residential applications with unparalleled energy efficiency.
Ordering guide - PoE controls example: FSS440L840-LV-POE-IAO
Series
Length
(nominal)
Lumens 2
(nominal)
Color temp.
(K) Voltage Driver Options
FSS     – LV   –  POE   –
FSS   FluxStream
Strip
4   4' 30L	 3000
40L	 4000
60L	 6000
830	 80 CRI, 3000K
835	 80 CRI, 3500K
840	 80 CRI, 4000K
850	 80 CRI, 5000K
LV	 Low
voltage
POE   Power over
ethernet
IAO	 Interact PoE daylighting and occupancy sensor, enables wired connected lighting control
EMPOE 16	 600lm integral emergency driver and battery pack.
PAF	 Paint after fabrication for extra corrosion resistance (white)
BK	 Matte black paint color
ST	 Satin aluminum paint color
IAOSB	 Interact PoE advanced wired sensor bundle, integral SC2000 w/IoT capabilities for enterprise
scale projects
816   8'  60L	 6000
Control options available
Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC
qualified. To ensure that a specific model is qualified, visit
FluxStream_LED_Strip  08/21  page 2 of 7
Features
•	Compact design for installation in tight spaces.
•	Frosted acrylic diffuser provides wide light
distribution and superior glare control.
•	Diffuser and LED plate snap into place allowing
tool-free access to LED boards and driver.
•	2', 3', 4' and 8' tandem lengths available to
accommodate many field applications.
•	Up to 100,000 hour predicted L70 LED lumen
maintenance provides long service life to reduce
maintenance costs.
•	Can be surface mounted on ceilings or walls, or
suspended via chain, pendants or cables.
•	Wall mountable - ADA compliant.
•	Ideal for cold applications (-20°C).
•	Continuous row mounting using standard end
caps. No extra parts needed.
•	7/8" knock out provided at each end and on base
of luminaire. Note: Center knockout is covered
and not useable in 4' version with EMLED option.
•	Multiple driver options available with 0-10V
as standard.
•	Enclosed lens minimizes penetration of
dust, insects, and other debris into the LED
compartment.
•	8' tandem unit is two 4' optical assemblies with a
center mullion on a single full length chassis.
•	Integral controls options include sensor mounted
in control module extension mounted on fixture
end (see dimension drawing).
•	Fluxstream luminaires are Designlights
Consortium® qualifed. Please see the DLC QPL
list for exact catalog numbers
•	5 year manufacturer's limited warranty.